Spezifikationen

BAULMANN

@62

1500

34.286.54

Oberflache:
Lampenfassung:
Lange:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:
Netzspannung:
Schutzklasse:
Sicherheitsnorm:

EEK-Leuchtmittel:

Dunkel bruniert 54
far 1 x GU5,3/230V
1500 mm

70 mm

0,65 kg

230V

|

CE

A++-C

Pendelleuchte Dunkel briniert
fur 1 x GU5,3 12 V/ 4 Watt LED
inkl. Schaltnetzteil
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